
Universe Adress Footp. ID Manufacturer Type Mode Extra
1 1 10 2 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
1 11 10 3 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
1 21 10 4 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
1 31 10 5 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
1 41 10 6 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
1 51 10 7 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
1 61 10 8 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
1 71 10 9 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
1 81 10 10 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
1 91 10 11 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
1 101 6 401-406 Dimmers
2 7 6 407-412 Dimmers
2 13 6 413-418 Dimmers
2 19 2 499-500 Unique Hazer
2 21 12 41 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 33 12 42 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 45 12 43 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 57 12 44 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 69 12 45 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 81 12 46 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 93 12 47 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 105 12 48 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 117 12 49 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 129 12 50 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 141 12 51 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 153 12 52 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 165 12 53 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 177 12 54 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 189 12 55 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 201 12 56 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 213 12 57 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 225 12 58 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 237 12 59 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 249 12 61 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 261 12 62 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 273 12 63 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 285 12 64 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 297 12 65 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 309 12 66 Expolite TourLED Pro 28 Zoom Tour
2 321 11 21 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 332 11 22 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 343 11 23 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 354 11 24 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 365 11 25 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 376 11 26 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 387 11 27 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 398 11 28 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 409 11 29 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 420 11 30 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 431 11 31 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 442 11 32 Infinity TF-260 C7 fresnel RGB Pro Barndoors
2 453 10 81 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50
2 463 10 82 Infinity TF-260 C7 Profile RGB Pro Zoom 15-50



Universe Adress Footp. ID Manufacturer Type Mode Extra
3 1 11 71 Infinity TSCYC-7 RGB Pro
3 12 11 72 Infinity TSCYC-7 RGB Pro
3 23 11 73 Infinity TSCYC-7 RGB Pro
3 34 11 74 Infinity TSCYC-7 RGB Pro
3 45 11 75 Infinity TSCYC-7 RGB Pro
3 56 11 76 Infinity TSCYC-7 RGB Pro
3 67 11 77 Infinity TSCYC-7 RGB Pro
3 78 11 78 Infinity TSCYC-7 RGB Pro
3 89 20 101 Expolite ELW MC-7 Pers.2
3 109 20 102 Expolite ELW MC-7 Pers.2
3 129 20 103 Expolite ELW MC-7 Pers.2
3 149 20 104 Expolite ELW MC-7 Pers.2
3 169 20 105 Expolite ELW MC-7 Pers.2
3 189 20 106 Expolite ELW MC-7 Pers.2
3 209 57 201 Infinity Furion S601 Profile Advanced
3 266 57 202 Infinity Furion S601 Profile Advanced
3 323 57 203 Infinity Furion S601 Profile Advanced
3 380 57 204 Infinity Furion S601 Profile Advanced
4 60 5 311 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 65 5 312 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 70 5 313 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 75 5 314 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 80 5 315 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 85 5 316 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 90 5 317 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 95 5 318 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 100 5 319 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 105 5 320 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 110 5 321 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 115 5 322 LDDE Spectra Wow+ RGB Dim,RGB,Shut
4 151 17 301 Expolite TourLED MC-120 Zoom TR-16
4 168 17 302 Expolite TourLED MC-120 Zoom TR-16
4 185 17 303 Expolite TourLED MC-120 Zoom TR-16
4 202 17 304 Expolite TourLED MC-120 Zoom TR-16
4 219 17 305 Expolite TourLED MC-120 Zoom TR-16
4 236 17 306 Expolite TourLED MC-120 Zoom TR-16


